in relation tn the open offer to the public shareholders of the Target Company (*0Open Offer”) made by Suman Mandi (Acquirer) 

zl}' Sharfls 01 lhe TarqeiCompany 

~[Janary 12, 2025 
| PREMIUM CAPITAL MARKET AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 2 [Name ol fe Target Company 

i3 |Details of the Offer pertaining to|Open Offer is being mada by the Acguirer for the acquisition of Up To 17,04,000 
Target Company (SEVENTEEN LAKH FOUR THOUSAND) fully paid-up equity shares of Rs. 10.00/- ach, 

representing 26.00% of the equity and voting share capital -t a price of Rs.6.40/- 
(Rupees Six and Forty Paisa Onty) per equity share ("OFFER PRICE"), payabia in cash 

of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011,